—Fotroor Aowse RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST STARTERS OMELET’S PANCAKES, FRENCH TOAST, WAFFLES
All served with choice of taters & toast 3 Eggs with choice of tater or toast 3 Cakes $3.99
*2 Eggs $3.69  *Farmers all Meat & Cheese $6.95 2 Cakes $3.00
"2 Eggs w/ Bacon $5.79  “Western: Ham, Onion, $6.75 1 Cake $1.59
*2 Eggs w/ Sausage $5.79 Green Pepper, Cheése French Toast $4.29
*2 Eggs w/ Corned Beef Hash $5.79  *Ham & Cheese $6.50 Half Order French Toast $3.35
*2 Eggs w/ Ham Steak $6.50  +gpinach, Feta & Tomato $6.50 Coconut French Toast $5.29
*2 Eggs w/ Smoked Sausage $5.79  *yeggie: Tomato, Mushroom, $5.79 Waffle $3.99
*2 Eggs w/ Burger Patty $6.50 Green Pepper, Onion, A.'Cheese  $5.99 Waffle with Peanut Butter $4.50
*2 Eggs w/ Red Link $6.25 Topped w/ Banana Nut, Choc. Chips or Blueberries $1.25
*2 Eggs w/ Country Ham $6.50 FEATURED BREAKFAST FAVORITES SIDES
*2 Eggs w/ Tenderloin $6.95  Served with tater of choice Grits, Homemade Fries or Hashbrowns $2.15
Country Fried Steak w/ Toast & Eggs $6.95 Bacon or Sausage $2.80
BREAKF_AST SANDW_|CHES & BISCUITS Julies skillet: Homefries mixed w/ $5.79 Toast or Biscuit $1.15
Served with tater of choice Eggs, Onions, Green Peppers & Cheese Bagel or English Muffin $1.59
Just Egg $2.75
Add meat $1.25 Sausage Gravy $1.59
Just Meat $2.75
. . Western Scrambler $6.75 Smoked Sausage $3.00
Dipped in Gravy $3.25 N
*Eua & Ch ¢345 Downhome Biscuit- Openfaced $6.25 Country Ham $3.25
) g9 eese : With Sausage, Egg & Gravy Bowl of Cereal or Oatmeal $2.25
Sausage, Bacon or Ham Breakfast Burrito- E §5.79
Egg & Cheese $4.25 reakfast Burrito- Eggs, . DRINKS
Cheese Coffee $1.50
BLT $4.25 . Soda $1.75
) . Onions, Homemade Salsa $6.75 - .
Country Fried Steak Biscuit $3.25 ) i . Milk or Juice Small $1.75
Egg White Tortilla- Turkey, Swiss, Milk or Juice Large $2.00

HOMEMADE BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY  Nushroom, Spifiach Chocolate Milk Additional 40¢

Half order $3.29 Hot Tea/Chocolate $1.75
Full order $4.79 Jumbo Soda/Tea $2.25

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



—Fofbroon FHowse RESTAURANT

APPETIZERS

Nachos: Homemade Salsa, Sour- $4.25
Cream, Olives & Tomatoes

3 Mini Burgers w/ Grilled Onions  $5.25

3 Mini Phillies w/ Grilled Onions $5.25

3 ChickenTenders w/ Fries $4.25

Golfer Chips- thinly sliced, fried to $2.50
a crisp

Veggie Plate 3 w/ Bread of Choice $4.50

SALADS

Chef: Ham, Turkey, Cheese & Egg $7.25

Buffalo Chicken: Crispy Chicken  $7.50
Dipped in Spicy Sauce w/ Cheddar
Cheese, Tomato & Cucumbers

*Grilled Chicken Breast $7.50

Greek: Feta, Olives, Tomato, $7.25
Cucumber & Onion

BLT Salad with Cheddar Cheese $6.95

Side Salad: Tomato, Cucumber & $3.25
Carrot

Side Salad: w/ Scoop of Tuna or $5.75
Egg Salad

DAILY SOUP OR CHILI
Cup

Bowl

With Side Salad & Roll

SANDWICHES

Served with potato salad or chips

Club- Turkey, BLT & Tomato

Philly Cheese Steak- Onion & Provolone

BLT with Cheese

Veggie Cheese Sub

Hot Roast Beef with Provolone
& Grilled Onions

Grilled or Breaded Chicken

Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef with
Cheese

Chic Club- BLT & Provolone

Tuna or Egg Salad

Tuna Melt

Meatball w/ Provolone & Sauce

Chicken Parmesan Sub

$2.95
$3.25
$4.95

$6.50
$6.95
$5.75
$5.75
$6.50

$6.50
$6.25

$6.50
$5.75
$6.25
$5.75
$6.50

BURGERS

Served with fries

*Patty Melt

*Ground Turkey

*Mexicana- topped w/ Chili,
Cheddar Cheese & Onion

*Smoke House: Bacon, BBQ,
Cheese & Onion Ring

*Chubby- w/ Ham & Swiss

*Mushroom & Swiss

*Bacon & Cheese

*Cheese

KIDS 12 & UNDER MENU

Served with fries

*Hamburger

Corn Dog

Hot Dog

Mac & Cheese

Peanut Butter & Jelly

Grilled Cheese

2 Chicken Tenders

SIDES
French Fries
Veggie

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75

$6.95

$6.95
$6.75
$6.50
$6.25

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

$2.15
$1.50

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



