BREAKFAST STARTERS

All served with choice of taters & toast

*2 Eggs	\$3.69
*2 Eggs w/ Bacon	\$5.79
*2 Eggs w/ Sausage	\$5.79
*2 Eggs w/ Corned Beef Hash	\$5.79
*2 Eggs w/ Ham Steak	\$6.50
*2 Eggs w/ Smoked Sausage	\$5.79
*2 Eggs w/ Burger Patty	\$6.50
*2 Eggs w/ Red Link	\$6.25
*2 Eggs w/ Country Ham	\$6.50
*2 Eggs w/ Tenderloin	\$6.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & BISCUITS

Served with tater of choice	
*Just Egg	\$2.75
Just Meat	\$2.75
Dipped in Gravy	\$3.25
*Egg & Cheese	\$3.15
*Sausage, Bacon or Ham	
Egg & Cheese	\$4.25
BLT	\$4.25
Country Fried Steak Biscuit	\$3.25

HOMEMADE BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY

\$3.29 \$4.79

Half order		
Full order		

OMELET'S

3 Eggs with choice of tater or toast

son Mouse

*Farmers all Meat & Cheese \$6.95
*Western: Ham, Onion, \$6.75
Green Pepper, Cheese
*Ham & Cheese \$6.50
*Spinach, Feta & Tomato \$6.50
*Veggie: Tomato, Mushroom, \$5.79
Green Pepper, Onion, A. Cheese \$5.99

FEATURED BREAKFAST FAVORITES

Served with tater of choice	
Country Fried Steak w/ Toast & Eggs	\$6.95
Julies skillet: Homefries mixed w/	\$5.79
Eggs, Onions, Green Peppers & Cheese	
Add meat	\$1.25
Western Scrambler	\$6.75
Downhome Biscuit- Openfaced	\$6.25
With Sausage, Egg & Gravy	
Breakfast Burrito- Eggs,	\$5.79
Cheese	r
Onions, Homemade Salsa	\$6.75
*Egg White Tortilla- Turkey, Swiss,	
Mushroom, Spinach	

PANCAKES, FRENCH TOAST, WAFFLES

 3 Cakes						\$3.	99
2 Cakes						\$3.	00
1 Cake						\$1 .	59
French T	oast					\$4 .2	29
Half Orde	er Fren	nch Toa	st			\$3.	35
Coconut	Frenc	h Toast	t			\$5.	29
Waffle						\$3.	99
Waffle w	ith Pea	inut Bu	tter			\$4.	50
Topped w/ B	anana Nu	ut, Choc. C	Chips or B	lueber	ries	\$1 .2	25

SIDES

RESTAURANT

Grits, Homemade Fries or Hashbrowns	\$2.15
Bacon or Sausage	\$2.80
Toast or Biscuit	\$1.15
Bagel or English Muffin	\$1.59
Sausage Gravy	\$1.59
Smoked Sausage	\$3.00
Country Ham	\$3.25
Bowl of Cereal or Oatmeal	\$2.25
DRINKS	
	• • • • •

Coffee	\$1.50
Soda	\$1.75
Milk or Juice Small	\$1.75
Milk or Juice Large	\$2.00
Chocolate Milk Additional 40¢	
Hot Tea/Chocolate	\$1.75
Jumbo Soda/Tea	<mark>\$2.</mark> 25

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

APPETIZERS

Nachos: Homemade Salsa, Sour-	\$4.25
Cream, Olives & Tomatoes	
3 Mini Burgers w/ Grilled Onions	\$5.25
3 Mini Phillies w/ Grilled Onions	\$5.25
3 ChickenTenders w/ Fries	\$4.25
Golfer Chips- thinly sliced, fried to	\$2.50
a crisp	
Veggie Plate 3 w/ Bread of Choice	\$4.50

SALADS

Chef: Ham, Turkey, Cheese & Egg	\$7.25
Buffalo Chicken: Crispy Chicken	\$7.50
Dipped in Spicy Sauce w/ Chedda	r
Cheese, Tomato & Cucumbers	
*Grilled Chicken Breast	\$7.50
Greek: Feta, Olives, Tomato,	\$7.25
Cucumber & Onion	
BLT Salad with Cheddar Cheese	\$6.95
Side Salad: Tomato, Cucumber &	\$3.25
Carrot	
Side Salad: w/ Scoop of Tuna or	\$5.75
Egg Salad	

DAILY SOUP OR CHIL Cup

son Mouse

Bowl With Side Salad & Roll

SANDWICHES

Served with potato salad or chips Club-Turkey, BLT & Tomato \$6.50 Philly Cheese Steak- Onion & Provolone \$6.95 **BLT with Cheese** \$5.75 Veggie Cheese Sub \$5.75 \$6.50 Hot Roast Beef with Provolone & Grilled Onions \$6.50 **Grilled or Breaded Chicken** \$6.25 Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef with Cheese ____ **Chic Club- BLT & Provolone** \$6.50 \$5.75 **Tuna or Egg Salad Tuna Melt** \$6.25 Meatball w/ Provolone & Sauce \$5.75 **Chicken Parmesan Sub** \$6.50

BURGERS

RESTAURANT

\$2.95

\$3.25

\$4.95

Served with fries	
*Patty Melt	\$6.50
*Ground Turkey	\$6.50
*Mexicana- topped w/ Chili,	\$6.75
Cheddar Cheese & Onion	
*Smoke House: Bacon, BBQ,	\$6.95
Cheese & Onion Ring	
*Chubby- w/ Ham & Swiss	\$6.95
*Mushroom & Swiss	\$6.75
*Bacon & Cheese	\$6.50
*Cheese	\$6.25
KIDS 12 & UNDER MENU	
Served with fries	
*Hamburger	\$3.25
Corn Dog	\$3.25
Hot Dog	\$3.25
Mac & Cheese	\$3.25
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$3.25
Grilled Cheese	\$3.25
2 Chicken Tenders	\$3.25
SIDES	
French Fries	\$2.15
Veggie	\$1.50

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.